
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2001;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200111010004
70161

11/01/2001
12:39:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103070000
80771

200111010004
70171

11/01/2001
12:39:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103260001
09771

200111010004
70181

11/01/2001
12:39:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103060000
78601

200110290004
65021

10/29/2001
11:38:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FORBES,
DAVID B

200009050003
03821

200111010004
70221

11/01/2001
12:39:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200106050002
27421

200111010004
70231

11/01/2001
12:39:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200102260000
65691

200111010004
70251

11/01/2001
12:39:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103060000
78071

200111010004
70271

11/01/2001
12:39:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103130000
87241

200111010004
70321

11/01/2001
12:39:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200104190001
51301

200111010004
70361

11/01/2001
12:39:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200103130000
88611

200111060004
78821

11/06/2001
09:46:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUNLAP,
VIVIAN B

199804100001
28541

200111060004
78771

11/06/2001
09:46:44

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LETSON,
ROBERT E III

199306210001
79741

200111060004
79511

11/06/2001
10:56:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ESTES, L H 199808130003
13171

200111060004
79881

11/06/2001
11:40:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMULLAN,
DAVID

200012040004
14901

200111060004
80141

11/06/2001
01:36:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SYLESTINE,
RALPH JASON

199908180003
47711

200111060004
80461

11/06/2001
02:04:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BALCH,
MICHAEL K

199906280002
67371

200111060004
80451

11/06/2001
02:04:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIMONETTI,
ANDREW S

199508280002
36061

200111060004
80501

11/06/2001
02:12:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SILVER,
WILLIAM
LUCAS

200001190000
19761

200111070004
81481

11/07/2001
08:40:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PIERSON,
JOEY O

199809040003
46481



200111070004
82291

11/07/2001
10:25:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
BILLY
VAUGHN

199511130003
25891

200111070004
82301

11/07/2001
10:25:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
JOHN D

199410200003
16521

200111130004
90141

11/13/2001
12:30:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
SAXON L

199901110000
12031

200111130004
90151

11/13/2001
12:30:33

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
GARY

199912160005
05781

200111140004
93491

11/14/2001
12:12:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
SONJA Y

199905100001
95261

200111090004
87471

11/09/2001
01:10:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARRINGTON,
WILLIAN
EDGAR

199306250001
86621

200111090004
87481

11/09/2001
01:10:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
KENNETH M

199910080004
19271

200111090004
87641

11/09/2001
01:34:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
DAVID K

199704100001
11191

200111150004
95241

11/15/2001
10:10:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HESTER,
TERRY A

199302030000
31751

200112060005
32051

12/06/2001
05:05:10

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200007200002
44141

200112060005
32101

12/06/2001
05:05:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200010300003
74541


