Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Name= (CHASE M	ORTGAGI	E COMPA	NY; Date	Recorded=	= 2001;
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200111010004 70161	11/01/2001 12:39:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200103070000 80771	
200111010004 70171	11/01/2001 12:39:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200103260001 09771	
200111010004 70181	11/01/2001 12:39:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200103060000 78601	
200110290004 65021	10/29/2001 11:38:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FORBES, DAVID B					200009050003 03821	
200111010004 70221	11/01/2001 12:39:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200106050002 27421	
200111010004 70231	11/01/2001 12:39:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200102260000 65691	
200111010004 70251	11/01/2001 12:39:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200103060000 78071	
200111010004 70271	11/01/2001 12:39:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200103130000 87241	
200111010004 70321	11/01/2001 12:39:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200104190001 51301	
200111010004 70361	11/01/2001 12:39:43	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200103130000 88611	
200111060004 78821	11/06/2001 09:46:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNLAP, VIVIAN B					199804100001 28541	
200111060004 78771	11/06/2001 09:46:44	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LETSON, ROBERT E III					199306210001 79741	
200111060004 79511	11/06/2001 10:56:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ESTES, L H					199808130003 13171	
200111060004 79881	11/06/2001 11:40:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMULLAN, DAVID					200012040004 14901	
200111060004 80141	11/06/2001 01:36:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SYLESTINE, RALPH JASON					199908180003 47711	
200111060004 80461	11/06/2001 02:04:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BALCH, MICHAEL K					199906280002 67371	
200111060004 80451	11/06/2001 02:04:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMONETTI, ANDREW S					199508280002 36061	
200111060004 80501	11/06/2001 02:12:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SILVER, WILLIAM LUCAS					200001190000 19761	
200111070004 81481	11/07/2001 08:40:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERSON, JOEY O					199809040003 46481	

200111070004 82291	11/07/2001 10:25:27	CHASE MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, BILLY			199511130003 25891	
02291	10.25.27	COMPANY			VAUGHN			25691	
200111070004 82301	11/07/2001 10:25:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, JOHN D			199410200003 16521	
200111130004 90141	11/13/2001 12:30:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, SAXON L			199901110000 12031	
200111130004 90151	11/13/2001 12:30:33	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, GARY			199912160005 05781	
200111140004 93491	11/14/2001 12:12:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, SONJA Y			199905100001 95261	
200111090004 87471	11/09/2001 01:10:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARRINGTON, WILLIAN EDGAR			199306250001 86621	
200111090004 87481	11/09/2001 01:10:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, KENNETH M			199910080004 19271	
200111090004 87641	11/09/2001 01:34:35	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, DAVID K			199704100001 11191	
200111150004 95241	11/15/2001 10:10:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER, TERRY A			199302030000 31751	
200112060005 32051	12/06/2001 05:05:10	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			200007200002 44141	
200112060005 32101	12/06/2001 05:05:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			200010300003 74541	